
Hamden Department of Recreation 
School Community Pool Schedule 2016 

www.hamden.com 
For Cancellation check WTNH 8 and/or call 203-287-2588 

  

H:  Heronettes 

SC: Swim Club 

D:  Diving Lessons 

CL:  Children’s Swim Lessons 

SOP:  Special Olympics 

ALS:  Adult Lap Swim 

OS:  Open Swim 

AL:  Adult Swim Lessons 

*:  HHS Away Swim Meet 

WA:  Water Aerobics   

 

Created 10-19-2016 – Schedule subject to change (LL) 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

Oct 30 
 

Heronette 
Choreographer 
Session 

 31 
NO AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

Nov 1 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 

SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30  

2 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
D/OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

3 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 

SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30 

4 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 

OS-6:00-8:00 
ALS-8:00-8:30 

5 
HHS–8:00-10:30 

 
H-10:30-1:30 
OS-1:30-3:00 

 

6 
 
 
 
 

7 
NO AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
D/OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

8 

SCHOOL CLOSED 
 

ELECTION 
DAY 

9 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

10 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 

SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30 

11 

SCHOOL CLOSED 
 

VETERANS DAY 
NO PROGRAMS 

12 
HHS-8:00-10:30 

 
H-10:30-1:30 
OS-1:30-3:00 

 

13 
 
 
 
 

14 
NO AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
D/OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

15 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 

SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30 

16 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

17 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 

SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30 

18 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 

OS-6:00-8:00 
ALS-8:00-8:30 

19 
HHS-8:00-10:30 

 
H-10:30-1:30 
OS-1:30-3:00 

 

20 
 

 

21 
NO AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
D/OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

22 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 

SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30 

23 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

 

24 

SCHOOL CLOSED  
 

THANKSGIVING 
HOLIDAY 

NO PROGRAMS 

25 

SCHOOL CLOSED  
 

THANKSGIVING 
HOLIDAY 

NO PROGRAMS 

26 
HHS-8:00-10:30 

 
H-10:30-1:30 
OS-1:30-3:00 

27 
 
 
 
 

28 
NO AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

29 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 
SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30 

30 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-9:00-9:30 

Dec 1 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 
SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30 

2 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 

OS-6:00-8:00 
ALS-8:00-8:30 

3 
HHS-8:00-10:30 

 
H-10:30-1:30 
OS-1:30-3:00 

 

4 
 
 
 
 

5 
NO AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

6 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 
SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30 

7 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

8 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 
SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30 

9 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 

OS-6:00-8:00 
ALS-8:00-8:30 

10 
HHS-8:00-10:30 

 

H-10:30-1:30 
OS-1:30-3:00 

 

11 
 
 

12 
NO AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

13 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 
SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30 

14 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

15 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 

SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30 

16 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 

OS-6:00-8:00 
ALS-8:00-8:30 

17 
HHS-8:00-10:30 

 

H-10:30-1:30 
OS-1:30-3:00 

18 
 
 
 
 

*19 
NO AM 

 
H-5:00-7:30 

OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

20 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

 
SC-5:00-7:15 
H: 7:15-9:30 

21 
ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 

H-5:00-7:30 
OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

22 
 

ALS-6:30-7:15 AM 
 

SC-5:00-7:15 
H-7:15-9:30 

23 
NO AM 

No School 
 

OS-6:00-8:00 
ALS-8:00-8:30 

24 
SCHOOL 
CLOSED  

 

CHRISTMAS 
HOLIDAY 

NO PROGRAMS 

25 
 

CHRISTMAS 

 
 

26 
SCHOOL 
CLOSED  

 

CHRISTMAS 
HOLIDAY 

NO PROGRAMS 

27 
NO AM 

HHS SWIM MEET 
HOME 4:00 

SC-6:00-7:45 
H: 7:45-9:30 

28 
NO AM 

 
H-5:00-7:30 

OS-7:30-8:30 
ALS-8:30-9:00 

29 
NO AM 

 
SC-5:00-7:15 
H: 7:15-9:30 

30 
NO AM 

 
OS-6:00-8:00 
ALS-8:00-8:30 

 
 

31 
SCHOOL 
CLOSED  

 

NEW YEARS EVE 
NO PROGRAMS 
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